
Altitude(AGL) Count % Total % Cumulative

0 8395 22.37% 22.37%

0-99 6017 16.03% 38.40%

100-199 2111 5.62% 44.02%

200-299 1948 5.19% 49.21%

300-399 758 2.02% 51.23%

400-499 3553 9.47% 60.70%

500-599 681 1.81% 62.51%

600-699 620 1.65% 64.17%

700-799 791 2.11% 66.27%

800-899 267 0.71% 66.99%

900-999 3295 8.78% 75.76%

1000-1499 2867 7.64% 83.40%

1500-1999 2651 7.06% 90.47%

2000-2499 830 2.21% 92.68%

2500-2999 1245 3.32% 96.00%

3000-3499 230 0.61% 96.61%

3500-3999 333 0.89% 97.50%

4000-4499 99 0.26% 97.76%

4500-4999 214 0.57% 98.33%

5000-5499 33 0.09% 98.42%

5500-5999 105 0.28% 98.70%

6000-6499 29 0.08% 98.77%

6500-6999 66 0.18% 98.95%

7000-7499 24 0.06% 99.01%

7500-7999 42 0.11% 99.13%

8000-8499 9 0.02% 99.15%

8500-8999 50 0.13% 99.28%

9000-9499 12 0.03% 99.32%

9499-9999 69 0.18% 99.50%

10000-15000 100 0.27% 99.77%

>15000 88 0.23% 100.00%
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